10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

General Manager

Administrative Service Manager

Groundwater Department
Manager

Engineering & Water Resource

Manager

Environmental Planning &
Conservation Manager

O & M Manager
Executive Coordinator
Controller

Supervising Engineer
Senior Hydrogeologist

Senior Hydrologist

Senior Fisheries Biologist

Senior Hydrogeologist
Chief Water Treatment
Operator

Lead Recharge Worker

Associate Civil Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Groundwater

Engineering

Environmental
Planning &
Conservation

Operations & Maint.

Administration

Finance

Engineering

Groundwater

Groundwater

Environmental
Planning &
Conservation

Groundwater

Operations & Maint.

Operations & Maint.

Engineering

Total Wages

$227,104

$165,789

$165,422

$154,454

$136,260

$134,522

$130,409

$127,065

$117,553

$112,670

$110,413

$110,163

$109,589

$102,162

$100,642

$98,241

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$73,815
$56,242
$51,797

$60,170

$45,412

$45,875

$37,907

$43,534

$47,321

$48,275

$46,162

$39,534

$48,272

$41,778

$40,670

$43,372



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Supervising Instrument &
Electrical Technician

Supervising Park Services
Officer

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Instrument & Electrical
Technician

Associate Environmental
Scientist

Water System Electrician
District Safety Officer/Recharge
Worker I

Assistant To General Manager
Dam Operator

Recharge Worker I

Park Services Officer
Recharge Worker |

Dam Operator

Water Treatment Operator Il
Human Resources
Administrator

Associate Environmental

Scientist

Water Treatment Operator IlI

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

Operations & Maint.

Recreation

Operations & Maint.

Operations & Maint.

Environmental
Planning &
Conservation

Operations & Maint.

Operations & Maint.

Administration

Operations & Maint.

Operations & Maint.

Recreation

Operations & Maint.

Operations & Maint.

Operations & Maint.

Administration

Environmental
Planning &
Conservation

Operations & Maint.

$93,206

$91,832

$89,702

$86,715

$81,356

$79,900

$78,866

$75.489

$74,515

$70,951

$70,664

$69,035

$68,754

$68,737

$68,359

$67,737

$67,506

$39,256

$33.836

$34,736

$40,011

$31,122

$34,760

$33,297

$29,762

$23,131

$26,271

$34,196

$19,907

$27,022

$33,505

$33,494

$30,854

$30,606



34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

Associate Fisheries Biologist

Senior Payroll Accounting
Analyst

Staff Hydrogeologist

Water Treatment Operator Il
Water Resource Technician
Recharge Worker |

Senior Accounting Technician
Senior Hydrogeologist - Gwp
Accounting Technician IlI
Administrative Assistant Ill
Accounting Technician Il
Facilities Maint. Worker
Facilities Maint. Worker
Facilities Maint. Worker
Groundwater Policy Manager
Facilities Maint. Worker
Senior Geophysicist

Accountant Il

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

Environmental
Planning &
Conservation

Finance

Groundwater

Operations & Maint.

Groundwater

Operations & Maint.

Finance

Groundwater

Finance

Administration

Finance

Operations & Maint.

Operations & Maint.

Operations & Maint.

Groundwater

Operations & Maint.

Groundwater

Finance

$65,090

$61,575

$61,096

$59,662

$59,097

$58,045

$57,373

$55,955

$55,760

$51,951

$51,198

$46,439

$45,443

$42,665

$42,510

$42,232

$40,917

$27,253

$25,770

$28,834

$24,564

$29,376

$30,963

$22,966

$27,765

$16,346

$23,525

$23,846

$24,103

$19,932

$26,869

$19,412

$14,816

$26,529

$15,425

$10,854



52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

Senior Accountant

Senior
Hydrogeologist/Modeler
Water Resource Technician
Accountant Il

Senior Accountant
Director

Director

Administrative Assistant |
Vice President

Director

Fisheries Technician

President

Secretary/Treasurer

Fisheries Technician

Director

Fisheries Technician

Fisheries Technician

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

Finance

Groundwater

Groundwater

Finance

Finance

Board Member

Board Member

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Environmental
Planning &
Conservation

Board Member

Board Member

Environmental
Planning &
Conservation

Board Member

Environmental
Planning &
Conservation

Environmental
Planning &
Conservation

$25,092

$21,467

$17,991

$17,582

$14,494

$9,291

$9,291

$9,120

$8,985

$8,574

$8,125

$7,651

$6,767

$6,326

$5,057

$1,836

$1,519

$0

$9,883

$7,987

$6,253

$7,487

$0

$0

$6,209

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



69.

70.

71.

72.

Fisheries Technician

Fisheries Technician

Fisheries Technician

Fisheries Technician

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

Environmental
Planning &
Conservation

Environmental
Planning &
Conservation

Environmental
Planning &
Conservation

Environmental
Planning &
Conservation

$1,511

$1,386

$1,309

$60

$0

$0

$0

$0



