	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		United Water Conservation District	Administration	\$227,104	\$73,815
2.	Administrative Service Manager		United Water Conservation District	Administration	\$165,789	\$56,242
3.	Groundwater Department Manager		United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$165,422	\$51,797
4.	Engineering & Water Resource Manager		United Water Conservation District	Engineering	\$154,454	\$60,170
5.	Environmental Planning & Conservation Manager		United Water Conservation District	Environmental Planning & Conservation	\$136,260	\$45,412
6.	O & M Manager		United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint.	\$134,522	\$45,875
7.	Executive Coordinator		United Water Conservation District	Administration	\$130,409	\$37,907
8.	Controller		United Water Conservation District	Finance	\$127,065	\$43,534
9.	Supervising Engineer		United Water Conservation District	Engineering	\$117,553	\$47,321
10.	Senior Hydrogeologist		United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$112,670	\$48,275
11.	Senior Hydrologist		United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$110,413	\$46,162
12.	Senior Fisheries Biologist		United Water Conservation District	Environmental Planning & Conservation	\$110,163	\$39,534
13.	Senior Hydrogeologist		United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$109,589	\$48,272
14.	Chief Water Treatment Operator		United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint.	\$102,162	\$41,778
15.	Lead Recharge Worker		United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint.	\$100,642	\$40,670
16.	Associate Civil Engineer		United Water Conservation District	Engineering	\$98,241	\$43,372

17.	Supervising Instrument & Electrical Technician	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint.	\$93,206	\$39,256
18.	Supervising Park Services Officer	United Water Conservation District	Recreation	\$91,832	\$33,836
19.	Senior Water Treatment Operator	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint.	\$89,702	\$34,736
20.	Instrument & Electrical Technician	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint.	\$86,715	\$40,011
21.	Associate Environmental Scientist	United Water Conservation District	Environmental Planning & Conservation	\$81,356	\$31,122
22.	Water System Electrician	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint.	\$79,900	\$34,760
23.	District Safety Officer/Recharge Worker II	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint.	\$78,866	\$33,297
24.	Assistant To General Manager	United Water Conservation District	Administration	\$75,489	\$29,762
25.	Dam Operator	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint.	\$74,515	\$23,131
26.	Recharge Worker II	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint.	\$70,951	\$26,271
27.	Park Services Officer	United Water Conservation District	Recreation	\$70,664	\$34,196
28.	Recharge Worker I	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint.	\$69,035	\$19,907
29.	Dam Operator	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint.	\$68,754	\$27,022
30.	Water Treatment Operator III	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint.	\$68,737	\$33,505
31.	Human Resources Administrator	United Water Conservation District	Administration	\$68,359	\$33,494
32.	Associate Environmental Scientist	United Water Conservation District	Environmental Planning & Conservation	\$67,737	\$30,854
33.	Water Treatment Operator III	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint.	\$67,506	\$30,606

34.	Associate Fisheries Biologist	United Water Conservation District	Environmental Planning & Conservation	\$65,090	\$25,770
35.	Senior Payroll Accounting Analyst	United Water Conservation District	Finance	\$61,575	\$28,834
36.	Staff Hydrogeologist	United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$61,096	\$24,564
37.	Water Treatment Operator II	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint.	\$59,662	\$29,376
38.	Water Resource Technician	United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$59,097	\$30,963
39.	Recharge Worker I	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint.	\$58,045	\$22,966
40.	Senior Accounting Technician	United Water Conservation District	Finance	\$57,373	\$27,765
41.	Senior Hydrogeologist - Gwp	United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$55,955	\$16,346
42.	Accounting Technician III	United Water Conservation District	Finance	\$55,760	\$23,525
43.	Administrative Assistant III	United Water Conservation District	Administration	\$51,951	\$23,846
44.	Accounting Technician II	United Water Conservation District	Finance	\$51,198	\$24,103
45.	Facilities Maint. Worker	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint.	\$46,439	\$19,932
46.	Facilities Maint. Worker	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint.	\$45,443	\$26,869
47.	Facilities Maint. Worker	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint.	\$42,665	\$19,412
48.	Groundwater Policy Manager	United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$42,510	\$14,816
49.	Facilities Maint. Worker	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint.	\$42,232	\$26,529
50.	Senior Geophysicist	United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$40,917	\$15,425
51.	Accountant II	United Water Conservation District	Finance	\$27,253	\$10,854

52.	Senior Accountant	United Water Conservation District	Finance	\$25,092	\$0
53.	Senior Hydrogeologist/Modeler	United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$21,467	\$9,883
54.	Water Resource Technician	United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$17,991	\$7,987
55.	Accountant II	United Water Conservation District	Finance	\$17,582	\$6,253
56.	Senior Accountant	United Water Conservation District	Finance	\$14,494	\$7,487
57.	Director	United Water Conservation District	Board Member	\$9,291	\$0
58.	Director	United Water Conservation District	Board Member	\$9,291	\$0
59.	Administrative Assistant I	United Water Conservation District	Administration	\$9,120	\$6,209
60.	Vice President	United Water Conservation District	Board Member	\$8,985	\$0
61.	Director	United Water Conservation District	Board Member	\$8,574	\$0
62.	Fisheries Technician	United Water Conservation District	Environmental Planning & Conservation	\$8,125	\$0
63.	President	United Water Conservation District	Board Member	\$7,651	\$0
64.	Secretary/Treasurer	United Water Conservation District	Board Member	\$6,767	\$0
65.	Fisheries Technician	United Water Conservation District	Environmental Planning & Conservation	\$6,326	\$0
66.	Director	United Water Conservation District	Board Member	\$5,057	\$0
67.	Fisheries Technician	United Water Conservation District	Environmental Planning & Conservation	\$1,836	\$0
68.	Fisheries Technician	United Water Conservation District	Environmental Planning & Conservation	\$1,519	\$0

69.	Fisheries Technician	United Water Conservation District	Environmental Planning & Conservation	\$1,511	\$0
70.	Fisheries Technician	United Water Conservation District	Environmental Planning & Conservation	\$1,386	\$0
71.	Fisheries Technician	United Water Conservation District	Environmental Planning & Conservation	\$1,309	\$0
72.	Fisheries Technician	United Water Conservation District	Environmental Planning & Conservation	\$60	\$0